All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 1 October 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
200MM CONTINUOUS RIM TILE CUTTING BLADE
FBACRTB-200
EH-Art. No: 30.004.22
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510023890
Bunnings Item No: 0056831
This 200mm diamond edge cutting blade is a suitable replacement accessory for the Full Boar Radial Tile Cutting Saw FBT-
8800, enabling you to cut through porcelain, ceramic, marble & granite. The continuous rim is used in wet cutting applications
and allows you to achieve cuts with a fine surface finish.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Steel with Diamond Cutting Edge – For a durable cutting edge
For Fine Finish, Wet Cutting Applications
Ideal for Porcelain, Ceramic, Marble & Granite
Suits FBT-8800 Radial Tile Cutting Saw
SPECIFICATIONS
Outer Diameter – 200mm
Blade Bore Diameter – 25.4mm
Blade Thickness – 2.2mm
Max. Speed – 7,600/min (80m/s)
CONTENTS
1  X Tile Cutting Blade
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 0.39kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) – 226 x 10 x 279mm
Outer Carton Qty – 25 units
Pallet Quantity - ## units